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Ada mam Pl Company Registration No. 199607 198R

S0 U/IEAVE 1, #02-28 PAYA LHI INDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62503561 FAX 1 (065) 62564315

Your ref TBA
Our ref: CC4/EQIN18021863/T1ea3 Date: 10/1272018

The Motor Claims Department

M/s EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SGM 9718C
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the above mentioned vehicle on 06/12/2018
at the premises of M/s Volkswagen Centre Singapore - Alexandra have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount : 88 6,950.05
Revised Estimate Amount : 58 3,670.05
"Check" Items Amount : 88 -
Total (Including Check Items) : 5§ 3.670.05
Market Value : 8§ -
LTA Reimbursement Value : 88 .
Nen Value : 58 -

Description of Damage:
The vehicle sustained damages at the -
Front N/S Portion

Comments/Present Status:
Damages Consistent
Estimated normal period for repairs: 3.0 days

Yours faithfully,

MOHD. TAUFIKH
Licensed Appraiser
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VGS Singapore

247

Alexandra Road

158934 Singapore

Phone No +65 6305 7299

Fax No +B65 6474 3643
E-Mail sanicedvw.com.sg

TAN LI-CHENG ADRIAN Dé? VAT Registration No. M20088505-2
28 CHOA CHU KANG STREET 64 Ht Tax No 1991014947
#05-01 'an-»a L-a-v't f"
Singapore, 688097 .
Snosodns gur € \iiundores Service Quote
Customar No, CV031620
Quote No SER/QUOAMBO2047
QuotaDate 03112118
Salesperson Alicia Nguan i Lyn
Page 1
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE
Make Model Description Mileage Service Advisor
Volkswagen Passeng GOLF A7 1.4 TSI (DSGJRECAT EQP 50615 Cheong Pearlyn
License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor
SGMaT18C WVWZZZAUZFW 188374 3001015 Alicia Nguan i Lyn
Engine Coda Labor Type Engine No. Model Code
1T CXS 236118 551362
No. Description Qty. UaM Unit Price Amount
P BAP ALEX LABOUR LABOUR 3 Labor 8Hv 2.520.00
P BAP ALEX PAINT SPRAY PAINT 3 Labor Eﬂ"‘" 2.400.00
P BAP DIAG PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION 1 Time Un w 480.00
COMPULSORY TO DO AFTER AC
P B&P MECH CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU, S5 1 Time Un /Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ
Nett
Sum Labor 5.680.00
P 5G080T21TEBPGRLU FRONT BLUMPER 1 Pieces l’u-'{ﬂﬂ 58
P 5G0919483 SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces 1549
P 5G09194034 SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces a1 1549
P 5G0919454 SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces 1549
P 5G09298399 GRU SENSOR BRACKET 1 Pieces 789
P D 1B0KU2A1 2KADHESIVE 1 Pigces e 7 8984
P D B22150A1 BONDAGENT 1 Pieces M7 B4 27
Sum ltem 1,270.05
LKK Auto Consutiants hence nobly
the Repairer of the following:
» To rasursmy boforn'afir sCroy painbng Sum Labor 5.680.00
« Ty dekplay dammgod party | dunng resurrey Sum ltem 1,270.05
= Parts pricans e $amct ) confirmaton
:wﬂ‘“ ‘“‘1::“"‘““""““ i Total  SGD 6,950.05
2 TR (LA ™ T GST 6 950 05 486 50
Anowiedged by Facary
Sgratar
D
Payments lo -BBN - Acc -No



Vi3S Sngaporn, 247, 155634 Sngapone
TAN LI-CHENG ADRIAN

VGS Singapore
247

Alexandra Hoad
159934 Singapora

Phone No.  +G5 6305 7288
Fax No +65 6474 3643
E-Mail sarvicefvw com sg

VAT Registration No. M20098505-2

28 CHDA CHU KANG STREET 64 Tax No 1991014947

#05-01

Singapore, 683087

= iisela Service Quote
Customear No CV031620
Cunie No SERMQUOMNBO2047
QuoteDate 0312118
Salespersan Alicia Nguan Yi Lyn
Page 2
THIS IS NOT AN OFFICIAL TAX INVOICE

Make Mode! Description Mileage Service Advisor

Volkswagen Passeng GOLF AT 14 TSI (DSG)RECAT EQP 50615 Cheang Pearlyn

License No. VIN Initial Registration Sales Advisor

SGMaT18C WVWZZZAUZFW 198374 301015 Alicia Nguan Yi Lyn

Engine Code Labor Type Engine No. Model Code

17T CXS 236118 5G13GZ
Explanations

P = Proportionately Charged

Payment Terms Mo Credil

Payments lo: -BBN - Acc -No



Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)
Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:30 PM
To: 'Kong. Charmaine (VWG Singapore}’
Cec Waong, Meiy (VWG Singapore); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG
Singapore)
Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM9T18C (EQ GBB1B27R)
WITHOUT PREJUDICE
SAVEASTO COSTS
Hi SirfMdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
{subject to BOLA guideline settlement] and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mall is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge Is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us {LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement.

Thank You.

Beat Ragard

Asher Ing | Coze Handkay

LKK Auta Consullants Ple Lid

phone: 4841-4051 | email gshenng@tkguln com | fox: §741-4108
Blk 51, Poya Ui Indusinol Pork, Ul Avenue |, #02-25 | 5(408%33)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine. kong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 December 2018 5:31 PM

To: Asher Sng [LKKAuto) <AsherSng@Ikkauto.com>

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore) <mely.wong@vw,.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund. goh@vw.com.sg>
Subject: FW: PRS FOR SGM3718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

Dear Asher,

Scene video attached for your perusal. Please revert on liability.



Thanks

Besl Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Sarvice Advisor
Aftersalas

Vealkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 158934

Direct lina: <65 63057176
Main Line: +65 6305 7289
Main Fax +B5 6474 3643
charmaine kong@vw.com.sqg
hilo . WWww. VW, COm.Sg

Back witha
bold new look.

The new Polo.

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Sent: Tuesday, 4 December, 2018 2:19 PM

To: "Josl Goh'

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) (meiv.wonha@vw,com.sq); Cheong, Pearyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1B27R)

Dear Joel,

Scene video attached for your perusal. Please revert on liability.

Thanks.

Basl Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Sarvice Advisor
Allersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Ple Lid
247 Alexandra Road



Singapore 158934

Diract ling: «B5 6305 7176
Main Line +65 6305 7299
Main Fax +65 6474 3643
charmaine.kong@vw.com.sq
hitp//www.vw.com.sg

Back with a
bold new look. & ]

The new Polo. ',‘ '.\
N A

From: Joel Goh [mallto:joel.goh@eqginsurance.com.sg)
Sent: Tuesday, 4 December, 2018 11:01 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

Without Prejudice

Dear Charmaine

We will appaint LKK to handle the survey of your client’s vehicle.

Dear LEK

Attached PRS request.
Please assist on this survey,

Best Regards,

loel Goh

eqnsurance

EQ Insurance Company Limited

£ had

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

VWO Einsurance. com IH

| L ty WLl
W et of [ tpvidle

il

sswell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 0692110



Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient. please notify the senc



Asher Snﬂ (LKKAuto)

From: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 15 February 2019 9:59 AM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto); Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Ce: Cheang, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM3718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

Good Moming Asher,

Offer accepted. Please forward us DV, if any, and kindly process payment.

Thanks and Besl Regards,

Meiy
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7216
Main Line: +65 6305 72589
Main Fax: +65 6474 3643
meiy.wong@vw.com.sg
hitp://www. vw.com.sg

Back with a
bold new look.

The new Polo.

It's not e-mail, if you print it. Think Blue,

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) [mailto:AsherSng@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Friday, February 15, 2019 9:28 AM

To: Kong, Charmaline (VWG Singapore); Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore)
Cc: Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore)
Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1827R)



SAVEAS TO COSTS
Hi Sir,
We refer to the above matter.

We propose settiement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair{w/G5T) 5 3,926.95
2. Loss of Use (3 days x $50) S 150.00
3. LTA/GIA search fee 5 2.00
TOTAL 54,078.95

Kindly let us have your acceptance.

Thank You.

Eest Regonds

Asher Sng | Cose Hondler

LEK Auto Consultants Pre Lid

phone: 6841-4051 | email: =l i m | fox: &741-4108
Bk 51. Paya Ubl Industial Parc. Ubl Avenue 1. #02-25 | 5[408933)

From: Asher Sng (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 7 December 2018 3:30 PM

To: 'Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)' <charmaine kong@vw.com.sg>

Cc: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) <meiy.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>
Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

‘WITHOUT PREJUDICE"
SAVE AS TO COSTS

Hi Sir/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear / under BOLA
(subject to BOLA guideline settlement} and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.



Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your
client’s vehicle.

TI'HI: final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident. And the
days of LOU/ LOR will base on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Kindly take note that the case handler in-charge is Asher and she can be contacted at her DID 6841 6051

In order to expedite the claim process, please forward all relevant documents to us (LKK) to proceed on negotiate
settlement,

Thank You.

Best Regoras,
Asher Sng | Case Honcher
LEE Auto Consultants Ple Lid

phone: 6841-46051 | eamaoi: gshersngkkouwlo.com | fox 4741-4108
Bl 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Fork, Ubl Avenue |, #02-25 | 5/408933)

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore) <charmaine. kong @vw.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 December 2018 5:31 PM

To: Asher Sng (LKKAuto) <AsherSng@lkkauto com>

Cc: Wong, Mely (VWG Singapore) <mely.wong@vw.com.sg>; Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore)
<Pearlyn.cheong@vw.com.sg>; Goh, Edmund (VWG Singapore) <edmund.goh@vw.com.sg>
Subject: FW: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

Dear Asher,

Scene video attached for your perusal, Please revert on liability.

Thanks

Best Regards,

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Service Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +65 6305 7176
Main Line:  +65 6305 7299
Main Fax:  +65 6474 3643



Back with a
bold new look.

The new Polo. \ {\
il

From: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)
Sent: Tuesday, 4 December, 2018 2:19 PM

To: "Joel Goh'
Ce: Wong, Meiy (VWG Singapore) (mely.wong@vw.com.sg); Cheong, Pearlyn (VWG Singapore); Goh, Edmund (VWG
Singapore)

Subject: RE: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1B27R)
Dear Joel,
Scene video attached for your perusal. Please revert on liability

Thanks

Best Regards

Charmaine Kong
Insurance Searvice Advisor
Aftersales

Volkswagen Group Singapore Ple Ltd
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159934

Direct line: +656306 7176
Main Line: +65 6305 7298
Main Fax +55 6474 3643
charmaine. kong@vw.com.sq
http.//'www vWw.com.sQ

Back with a
bold new look.

The new Polo.




From: Joel Goh -

Sent: Tuesday, 4 December, 2018 11:01 AM

To: Kong, Charmaine (VWG Singapore)

Cc: Admin A

Subject: PRS FOR SGM9718C (EQ: GBB1827R)

Without Prejudice

Dear Charmaine

We will appoint LKK to handle the survey of your client’s vehicle.
Dear LKK

Attached PRS request.
Please assist on this survey.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh
Executive | Claims

I3
I Mtee G Trene
EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190
www.eqinsurance.com.sg

W\ A Member of Citystate &*—

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

B Bag MNa 53103067
GET hla. MID0ES05-

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

I/We TAN L1-CHENG  AORIAN (Passport No, 508 159511 ) the

o gl & = ~
M ATk

owner of vehicle number hereby accept from

{(Insurance Company) the sum of

(total repair cost) in full and final settlement for the cost of repairs

arising from the loss damage of property as a result of the accident involving

LM Aanisc & ABEBIE271R along Upg Cakralr E1F BEHInD fF.‘{*fE_ (LEnETI

AVE 3

on nZjafeol

Please pay to Volkswagen Group Singapore Pte Lid who is authorized to receive
only on the total cost of repair on my/our behalf.

The lost of use (transport allowance / rental receipts) to be payable to

\aja[rew

Dated this on (DD/MM/YYYY)

| &
¥

I ?-F_“_:. -

(Signature of owner / Company stamp)
Name . zp/oa 1w

NRIC NI}.f: LT e

Date h: (7 72< 20k



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

247 Alexandra Road Singapore 159934
Fax: 64743643 Tel: 63057299

LETTER OF DEMAND

Your Ref - CLUIEEl S
OurRef: 5&% S e

T _EE' N ;“FMLE_U\'} lu'u}

Dear Sirs,

S TIE ¢ s T d=x-1%
ACCIDENT INVOLVING T & Gep 1oy =128

- LMENG ADRIAM

Bex B, Mo, 33100047
G5T Me. M3DOPE508-2

We are claiming on behalf of our cliemt  TA% o owner of
vehicle number SO AN8E  Guioived in accident on 218

with vehicle AR el along/at HOE SMICTARE B

Description of ¢laims:

Cost of Repairs 5 39315 [ Incl 7% GST)

Loss of Use/Rental s_ 3 ELS Days =5 i'

Medical Fee b { Inel 7% GST )

Search Fee g { Incl 726 GST )

TOTAL s 'les.95

We are claiming in full and final settlement of § HICE-93 payable to

Volkswagen Centre Singapore.

Kindly send us a written acknowledgement within 14 days from receipt of this document.
Pleuse note that finalization/settlement offer of this claim should be within 8 weeks from the

date of this document. Please email all settlement offers to meiv.wongla vw.com,.sg

Dated this of 17 JAN 2018



N
R
Egg

§1 UTHEAVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBLINDUSTRIAL PARK. SINGAPORE 408933 TEL : (065) 62563561 FAX : (063) 67414108

Our Ref: CC4/EQII8021863/Tleal
28 DEC 2018

WWW CARGO PTE LTD

2 KALLANG PUDDING ROAD
#08-08 MACTECH BUILDING
SINGAPORE 349307

Dear Sir/Madam,
ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBB 1827R AND SGM 9718C ON 02/12/2018

We refer to the above accident where we are acting for EQ INSURANCE COMPANY
LIMITED to resolve the claim against you and/or your authorized driver under the Auto
Insurance policy taken up with them.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and
settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD)(if any) will be affected and reduced by
30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim.
However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this
claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

Asher

Case Handler
DID: 6841 6051
FAX: 6741 4108

Email: Ashersng @ lkkauto.com

cc.  EQINSURANCE COMFANY LIMITED
{Motor Claims Dept)



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

B By, M, 53103067E
OET Mo M2O0YESDE-2

LETTER OF AUTHORITY

ACCIDENT INVOLVING _ SGMA7/EC and 88810237 R on_ Ofteq

R ¢ D vehicie s riuemibes Dfwte vehicle § mumber Date of sccumst
along WO cagPmtk 3 BBUMD  Rud3  coementi AVE 3

Agment iooohon
BY THE LETTER OF AUTHORITY, l/we. TAN L1~ CHenry  PPRIAN
"~ Name af Paicy Hoider & 1T/ Passport mumid

of S6G460%10 owner of Vehicle Registration
Number Samaiic hereby irrevocable appoint Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Own vwhiche 3 mumber
{hereinafter refer to VGS), a company incorporated in Singapore and having its registered office at 247
Alexandra Road, Singapore 159934, its agents of any person authonized by VGS 1o be *my | our Attorney and
in * my / our name(s) on *my / our behalf to do all or any of the following

To submit, resolve and make any claim(s) (including the commencement of legal proceedings) which *l/we may
have against the other *party/parties to the Accident and under the insurance 'pnﬂit{fpdhﬁiea taken up by such
*party/parties or alternatively under Insurance Policy number _ 21004kS 37300 taken up by *mefus and
pay the compulsory excess in respect of the cost repairs suffered by *melus arising from the Accident (loss and
damage)/.

To coliect paymeni(s) due in respect of any such claim(s) for the loss and damage, such payment to be made by
way of Chegue in favour of Volkswagen Centre Singapore and give a valid recaipt and discharge therefore

For any of the purpose aforesaid, to execule, sign and deliver all documents whatsoever in ralation thereto

Generally do all such acts as it shall deem necessary for the purpose of settling such claim

*I'We hereby declare that all acls, instruments and documents done by virtue of this letter of authority on *my/our
behalfl by the Attomey, its agents ar any person authorized by VGS in that behalf shall be as good valid and
effectual to all intents and purposes whatsoever as if the same had been done or executad by *melus in *mylour
own proper person(s) and *liwe hereby ratify and confirm, all acts, instruments and documents done or executed
by virlue of the authority and powers hereby conferred

*"IWe hereby further declare that ihe letter of authority hereby conterred shall remain irrevocable.

*IWe further confirm that the acceptance by VGS of the settlemant amount in respect of such constitute the full
discharge of *myfour claim(s) in respect of such loss and damage.

"
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, *liwe have hereunto to set *my/our hand and sign this VAT of the month
PEc Year Zlully

Signed Q_Delivemd By

e
; | Poiicy Huowder 1
Witness By

[




Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV1BP56523

B Bag. Mo, 5310004FE
GET Ma. MOOOPESDE-2

SERVICE ORDER NO: 18iP3193 VEH NO.: SGM9718C

SERVICE CUSTOMER NO. 1378004 DATE 201218 Prcaup:
SERVICE CUSTOMER NAME : T INSURANGE COMPANY LMTED VI NG WUWIZZALZEWIONITE KM 53,841
TELEPHONE NO.: GEARBOX CODE Enging Mo
ADDRESS MODEL GOLF AT t 4 TH: [DSGIRECAT £07

-1 Chesng Pearmyn

MNaxt Appointment Date
Poml Cooar aEEIET

Mt Appointment Mileage 0
Mo, DESCRIPTION are [fl=_} WNIT FRACE AMOUNT
EQ INSURANCE DIRECT SETTLEMENT
DDA 212.2018
SURVEYOR LKK
TP VEHICLE GBB1827TR
Lt
MBI 1ag A S40 00 B0 Q2
2 EERaY Bk 130 AR =000 50 22
3 Tow §VE: Quaiity Recowery Seretm 1o LN
5 Tiowe BNT- Quality Bmogusry Sernces ran LINTT
5 FROGAAMMING & CALIBRATION- NETT rog T 48000 48020
L] CHECK WIRE #ARNESE E0L SENEDR SOCHET 10 ™ 28000 28000
marn
r FRONT BLASER 1 <] nCE Ikt S8 (i LR ]
L] SEMSOA ERALMET ] ™ 1] 15 4%
¥ SENSOAR BRACKET I oQ rCS -2 -0
SENSOR BRACHET 100 acE bt 10 ] 15 &5
SENSON BRACKET I g acs irem e
'3 JHADERNE g~ " L] LR

L} HONDAGENT 130 PCE LI L L



Volkswagen Centre Singapore

Service Tax Invoice No. SV18P56523

SERVICE ORDER NO: 181P3183
SERWICE CUSTOMER ND E1RTECA

SERWICE CUSTOMER MAME - ©0 (WSLRANCE DOMEANY LIMITED

TELEPFHONE MO
ADDRESS
Post Code anzaT
Yo QESCEPTION
Customer
NOTICE
1 Al fusd irarales Sayrmetis ahouid be mads aavabe o Vell Group B

Cuntomes Mame and mvbice Mumbses © ™ o=

VEH NO.:

Nig W Mo, 3TIO0ATE
OET ha MIOOMAS0S- 2

SGM9718C

DATE Z0NZNA Pichup

Wil D WWIIIALZI W THEI T LU 18R
GEARBOX COOE Engine N

MODEL GOLF AT 1 4 TS| (DSLIAECAY E0@

A Choorg Peariys

Mexl Appoimtman! Date

Mext Appointment Mileage o

grv  uOM  UNIT PRICE

GST (T%) AMOUNT. 25590
TOTAL AMOUNT: 3,826.95

For VolkaRapiwOrip _"w_' Pie Lid

PimLid Sane Accoum IS2E294003 Swift Code DEUTBOSE Fasse ndicas

247 Alpxandra Road Singapore 158834 Phone B4T48288 Fax - 64711022
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
INSURANCE 5rone <55 5224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
ASSOCLATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday 9am to Spm
GST Registration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Rel No GR-18-186847
Date of Reguast 03122018 Your Ref No: Online Purchase

Volkswagen Centre Singapare
247 Alexandra Road
Singapare 158834

Dear SirMadam,

Enquiry Dats 031122018

Enquiry By Wong Yen Mai

TP Vehicle No GBB1827R

Accident Date 021272018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No. | |Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tal No.
GHB1B2TR . |EQ Insurance Company Ltd 05/M09/2018-04/08/2018 6223 9433
Thank You

The images provided 1o yau are taken from (he original reports forwarded to the centre by the mambers of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no hability whatsoever for any
loss or damage ansing out of or mn connection with the reports or thiir images

This 15 @ compuler generaled documant and requires no signalure

hitps:/www, giarme.org.sg/claims/index.cfmfusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 3122018
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GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

6 Raffles Quay #18-00. Singapore 048580
INSURANCE crone -55 6224 0010 Fax +65 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours. Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Regisiration No: M400017735

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE
Qur Rel No GR-18-1B6847
Date of Request 03122018 Your Ref No Online Purchase
Volkswagen Centre Singapore
247 Alexandra Road
Singapore 159834
Dear SintMadam,
Enquiry Date 0322018
Enquiry By Wong Yen Mai
TP Vehicle No GBB1B27R
Accident Date 02/12r2018
DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (S%)
TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 0.13
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 200
Thank You

This is 8 computer generated document and requires no signature:

For GIARMC Official use
Date
[X] GIRO [ | Cash [ | Cheque

htps://www.giarme.org sg/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=M T Rsas& fuseaction=dsp_genin... 3122018



! l’l Auta

1 Consuitanta
s . A Pre Lid Company Registration Mo 188607 1888

E1UBEAVE L M2-28 PAYVA UHLISDUSTHIADL PARK, SINCAORE 208938 TEL - o068 62543860 FAX ;65 s25841)5

To : Mis EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Date: 20/02/2019

THIRD P, T SETTLEMENT
Vehicie No GBB 1827R (Insd Veh) [Your Ref. No. : DMCHHQ18-000256

' SGM 9718C (TP Veh) |Our Ref. No. : CC4/EQI18021863/T1eadq2
Date of Accident 2/1212018
Liability 100%
Final Repair Cost ‘5 3.926.95
Loss of Use '8 150.00 3 days
Rental (If any) g days
Others: -] 200
i

4,078.95
Final Settlement Sum |: § 4,078.95
Remarks
Payment | ion. Payee's Break
1) [VOLESWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE % 4 07885

-

JOANNE LEE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ul Ave 1 8#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408533

TEL 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4315

Req Mo 196607T108R GST Reg Mo 18-0807198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD

5 MAXWELL ROAD

#17-00 TOWER BLOCK

MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 068110

Ref CCAEQINBO2 1863/ T1ea3q2

Date 20-02-2019

Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars ;- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. GBB 1827R Veh. Inspected SGM 8718C
Policy No. DMCHHQ18-000256 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (§) 0.00
Assign From JOEL Assign Date 04/12/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model VOLKSWAGEN GOLF c.c 1385
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2015
Chassis No. WWVWZZZAUZFW1863T74 Colour SILVER
Odometer 52558 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre [225M40R18 PIRELLI & mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/40 R18 PIRELLI & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[225/40 R18 PIRELLI B mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/40 R18 PIRELLI B mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT N/S PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 021272018 ]In:pa-nl_lun Date 08/12/2018
Survey held at VOLKSWAGEN CENTRE SINGAPORE
1 KAMPONG AMPAT OFF MACPHERSON ROAD
SINGAPORE 368314
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE™ BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS. WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.,
5b, Estimate Days of Repair

|ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR

3 Working Days
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Upi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Par. Singapore 408833
TEL. B258 3581 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg No: 190607T188R GST Reg Mo, 19-9607198-R Page Na.:1 el
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGM 9718C
aty Description of Parts Condition thﬁgﬁ e
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRONT BUMPER [SN) DEFORMED 1,041.58 1,041 58
1|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) MECESSARY 1640 15.48
1|SENSOR BRACKET [SN) MECESSARY 1549 1548
1|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) NECESSARY 15.48 15 489
1|SENSOR BRACKET (SN) NECESSARY 27.89 27 B9
1|2KADHESIVE (SN) NECESSARY BO B4 80,84
1|BONDAGENT (SN} NECESSARY 84.27 64 27
1.270.05 1.270.05
LABOUR
LABOUR 2.520.00 B40.00
SPRAY PAINT 2.400.00 8O0 00D
PROGRAMMING & CALIBRATION COMPULSORY TO DO 480.00 480.00
AFTER AC
CHECK WIRE HARNESS, ECU. S 280.00 280.00
5,880.00 2.400.00
GRAND TOTAL 6,950.05 3,670.05

| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | [

[ 3670.08]

g

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH
M.MATAI AMSAE-A

Automotive Assessor

CEACLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD FPARTIES - This Report is mace solely fur the use and Sensfn of the Clisnt named on 1he front pags of this Report

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18021863/T1ealq2

l'ﬂwﬂ

HO LEONG CHUAN

Automotive Assessor




